921-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CSS65 Series
Features
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Remote Sense
 Dual input fuses

Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
931-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B6: Jan 2017
CSS65 Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/css-series.htm
Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031
 or equivalent
 Output Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3041
 or equivalent
Sense connector (CN3) mates with J.S.T. XHP-2
Outline Drawing
 Maximum Maximum
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W)
CSS65-5 5 8.0 40
 CSS65-12 12 5.0 60
 CSS65-15 15 4.0 60
 CSS65-19 19 3.43 65
 CSS65-24 24 2.71 65
 CSS65-36 36 1.81 65
 CSS65-48 48 1.36 65
 CSS150, 500 150 - 500W 1 output
 KM 15 - 40W pcb mount medical
 NV175 175 - 200W 1-4 outputs
 NV300 300W 1-4 outputs
 EFE300M 300W 3x6” 1 output